
Run - Route 60 AM 7/1/2022 - 6/30/2023

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

Description: Port Renfrew Bus #: 18620

6:45 AM - PORT RENFREW YARD / 

7:00 AM - PACHIDAH RD / 

7:03 AM - PACHIDAH RD @ Skating Rink / 

7:03 AM - PACHEENA RD / 

7:06 AM - KLANNANITH ST & HARRIS COVE RD (ENE) / BOAT RAMP RD & KLANNANITH 
ST
7:07 AM - PORT RENFREW REC CENTRE / 

7:38 AM - W COAST RD & TRAILHEAD (GD) / 

7:39 AM - WEST COAST RD & CORMORANT WAY / 

7:40 AM - WEST COAST RD & WATERS EDGE DR / 

7:42 AM - W COAST RD @ Top Camp / 

7:46 AM - 10945 W COAST RD / 

7:47 AM - POINT NO POINT RESORT / 

8:05 AM - JUAN DE FUCA DR & HWY 14 (WSW) / JUAN DE FUCA DR & HWY 14

8:15 AM - JOHN MUIR ELEMENTARY / 7179 W COAST RD

8:20 AM - SOOKE ELEMENTARY / 6560 SOOKE RD

8:25 AM - EDWARD MILNE COMMUNITY SCHOOL / 6218 SOOKE RD

8:30 AM - JOURNEY MIDDLE / 6522 THROUP RD

8:35 AM - ECOLE POIRIER ELEMENTARY / 6526 THROUP RD

8:40 AM - SOOKE YARD / 6524 Throup Rd

1 of 19/16/2022 2:24:37 PM Route 60 AM


